3.11 The Employer or his Authorized Representative has the right for onthe-spot-checks at
the site that may be carried out on request by representatives of the financing or co-
financing parties (e.9. EU).

REMUNERATION . ADDITIONAL WORKS
The Employer shall pay the Contractor a Contract Price of up to

299.830,16 (MDL)
(Two hundred ninety-nine thousand eight hundred thirty, 16 MDL)

in accordance with the prices stated in the Bill of Quantities and the Works actually
executed and measured. The Contract Price shall be subject to such additions and
deductions as may be made under the provisions of this Contract.
The rates and prices of the Bill of Quantities shall cover all services and works of the